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T.IST OF APPLICATIONS AND ADVANCES—continued.

Local Authority.

Provi-

Amount | sionally
applied | granted

for.

or
refused.

Result
of Poll or
Petition.

Advances.

New Loans.

Loans of Pre-
vious Years.

Purposes of Loan.

Remarks.

Brought forwa:

Cook

"

o

Geraldine

Hawera

Horowhenua

»
Mackenzie
Manawatu

Pahiatua

Patangata

Patea

”

”

.

rd

.

Carried forward

5,520
1,500

6,000

400
70
500
300
1,200

250
1,000

1,500

1,450

600
200

1,000

900

1,000

200
1,000

120

2,000

4,000

700

..

82,679

P.G.

COUNTY COUNCILS—continued.

Carried ..

No poll re-
quired
Ditto

Carried ..

Carried

No poll re-
quired

Ditto

Carried ..

Carried

”

Carried

£
3,820
1,500

207
230

547

70
500
300

1,200

250
150

1,450

130
200

1,000

900

1,000

200
1,000

120

2,000

£
8,857

53

2,000
400

1,000

3,000

16,834

10,310

Road to connect Tau-
whareparae Block
with Tolago—Ara-
kihi Road.

Road to Te Aroha
Station

Coastroad to Tolago
Bay

Drainage-works at
Muhanga Creek

Constructing two
bridges on Mahia
Road, at Marae-
taha.

Metalling parts of
Waimata Road
Road to Te Aroha

Station.

Four Peaks water-
supply construction

Completion of
Whareroa Road

Further loan for
Eltham Road

Roads in Section
180, Hawera.

Metalling Maunga-
whero Road.

Portion of Eltham
Road.

Morea and Matama-
roke Roads.

Metalling mainroad.

Completion of main
road.

For a water-race in
Ashwick Flat.

Construction of Fox-
ton-Shannon Road

Construction of por- |-

tion of Tiraumea
Valley Road.

Construction of Ma-
ngaramarama Rd.

Construction of road
in Pahiatua West
Village Settlement.

Metalling Makairo
Road and erection
of bridge.

Construction of por-
tion of Woodville-
Aohanga Road.

Forroads and bridges
in Mangahao South
District.

Construction of Pah
Valley Road.

Bridge over Tirau-
mea River at Nga.-
turi.

Construction of Short,
Road, Pahiatua
Village Settlement.

Reconstructin% five
spans of bridge
at Patangata des
stroyed by floods

For road-construc-

tion in KXapara |

special rating dis-
trict.
For construction of
Patea River bridge
Ditto.

Under section 22 of the
Act,
Ditto.

Uncompleted.

Uncompleted.

Uncompleted.

Under section 22 of the
Act.
Ditto.

Uncompleted.

Uncompleted,

Uncompleted.
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