List of Applications and Advances—continued.

		Amount	Provi- sionally	Result	Advances.			
Local Auth	ority.	applied for.	granted or refused.	of Poll or Petition.	New Loans.	Loans of Pre- vious Years.	Purposes of Loan.	Remarks.
			<del></del>	COUL	NTY COUN	CILS—contin	rued.	
Brought f	orward	£ 5,520			£ 3,820	£ 3,857		
Cook	••	1,500	G.	Carried	1,500	•••	Road to connect Tau- whareparae Block	
							with Tolago-Ara- kihi Road.	
"	••	207	G.	No poll re- quired	207		Road to Te Aroha Station	Under section 22 of the Act.
"	••	290	G.	Ditto	290	•••	Coast road to Tolago Bay	Ditto.
"	•	225	P.G.	Carried		•••	Drainage-works at Muhanga Creek	Uncompleted.
"	••	547	G.	"	547		Constructing two bridges on Mahia	
		6,000	P.G.	, , , ,			Road, at Marae- taha. Metalling parts of	Uncompleted.
"		0,000		"		53	Waimata Road Road to Te Aroha	•
" Geraldine	••	400	P.G.	Carried			Station. Four Peaks water-	Uncompleted.
	••	70	G.		70	••	supply construction Completion of	
Hawera	••			No poll required	500		Whareroa Road Further loan for	Act.
"	••	500	G.	Ditto		•••	Eltham Road Roads in Section	Dieco.
. "	••	300	G.	Carried	300		180, Hawera.	
"	••	1,200	G.	,	1,200		Metalling Maunga- where Road.	
"	••	••	••	••		2,000	Portion of Eltham Road.	
"	••	••	••	••	•••	400	Morea and Matama- roke Roads.	
Horowhenu	a	250 1,000	G. G.	Carried	250 150	::	Metalling main road. Completion of main road.	
Mackenzie		••	••	••		1,000	For a water-race in Ashwick Flat.	
Manawatu		1,500	P.G.	Carried			Construction of Fox- ton-Shannon Road	Uncompleted.
Pahiatua	••	1,450	G.	,	1,450		Construction of por- tion of Tiraumea	
,,		600	G.	,	130		Valley Road. Construction of Ma-	
,,		200	G.	,	200		ngaramarama Rd. Construction of road	·
	,					-	in Pahiatua West Village Settlement.	
"	••	1,000	G.	,	1,000	••	Metalling Makairo Road and erection	
<i>"</i>	••	900	G.	,	900	••	of bridge. Construction of portion of Woodville-	,
"		1,000	G.	,,	1,000		Achanga Road. For roads and bridges	
		222	_		200		in Mangahao South District.	
"	••	200	G.	,	200	••	Construction of Pah Valley Road.	
"	••	1,000	G.	"	1,000	••	Bridge over Tirau- mea River at Nga- turi.	
"	••	120	G.	,	120		Construction of Short Road, Pahiatua	
Patangata		2,000	P.G.	,			Village Settlement. Reconstructing five	Uncompleted.
•							spans of bridge at Patangata de-	
Patea		4,000	G.	,	2,000		stroyed by floods For road-construc-	
							tion in Kapara special rating dis-	
"	••	700	P.G.	,,			for construction of	Uncompleted.
"	••					3,000	Patea River bridge Ditto.	
Carried fo	rward	32,679			16,834	10,310		
					<u> </u>		<u> </u>	